
Nationale Midde - Saenhoeve Noord
Maasmechelen 24.9.2023

Omega

Hilde BREESCH
TROL
Omloop : SD
Afstand : 3260m
Tijd : 1:14:59 (23'00"/km)

5/8 O.K.

Volledige uitslagen op Webres
1. Anne FRATTARI 0:36:43
2. Jean-Marc GILLET 0:37:07
3. Annick ROUSEREZ 1:10:24

1. 128 00:09:54 389m 25'27"/km
2. 127 00:04:14 00:14:08 116m 36'30"/km
3. 123 00:05:51 00:19:59 389m 15'02"/km
4. 145 00:08:34 00:28:33 472m 18'09"/km
5. 159 00:05:23 00:33:56 263m 20'28"/km
6. 114 00:02:05 00:36:01 133m 15'40"/km
7. 143 00:14:06 00:50:07 735m 19'11"/km
8. 140 00:06:07 00:56:14 141m 43'23"/km
9. 131 00:10:44 01:06:58 283m 37'56"/km

10. 149 00:04:40 01:11:38 98m 47'37"/km
11. 130 00:02:31 01:14:09 80m 31'27"/km
12. 999 00:00:50 01:14:59 93m 8'58"/km
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